## Lynnwood-Alderwood Manor Heritage Association

P.O. Box 2206 Lynnwood, WA 98036-2206 425-775-4694 | www.alderwood.org | info@alderwood.org

## New Membership

Membership through July 2019

Thank you for becoming a member of the Lynnwood-Alderwood Manor Heritage Association. As we continue to make progress moving forward to spread the word of our community's history, we are happy to have you as a new member! All memberships receive our quarterly newsletter. ☐ \$25 Individual Membership ☐ \$40 Family Membership □ \$100 or more "Benefactor" You may pay by check sent to our mailing address or by PayPal through our website. Our contact information is listed above. Membership payments and contributions are tax deductible as allowed by law. We are a 501(c)(3) organization with Federal Tax ID #91-1569829. Name of Member 1 Last (Maiden) Name of Member 2 First (Maiden) Mailing Address Email Address Phone Number LAMHA has permission to publish my information for an Association Directory:  $\square$  Yes  $\square$  No Please share a little information about yourself such as Edmonds School District schools you attended with years and if you lived in the area. The mission of the Lynnwood-Alderwood Manor Heritage Association and Museum is to develop a sense of history and culture of Lynnwood, Alderwood Manor, and surrounding communities through preservation, interpretation, education, outreach, research, and fellowship. We serve as a resource to our community. For Office Use Only Amount Paid by  $\square$  Check #  $\square$  PayPal  $\square$  Cash Date Received Entered Card